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Name of Department–Extension Education 

                                           
 

1. Name of Teacher: Dr R.K. Doharey 

2. Designation: Professor & Incharge Head 

3. Date of Joining in the University: 01-01-2005 

4. Date of Joining on Present Post: 

Professor 

01-01-2011 

5. Date of Joining on Incharge Head 

(Extension Education) 

14-12-2020 to till date 

6. Specialization:  Agriculture Extension 

7. Education:  M.Sc. (Ag.) Extension Education, NET & Ph.D. 

Agricultural Extension 

8. E-mail Id: rkdoharey@gmail.com 

9. Mobile No.:  9415067544, 9919834734 

10. Teaching Experience 

(In Years): 

17 Years 

11. Research Experience  

(In Years): 

NA 

12. Publications: 

 No. of Research Papers 

 No. of Books Published 

 No. of Book Chapter Published 

 No. of Popular Article Published 

 No. of Research Abstract Published 

 Folder/Technical Bulletin Published 

 Report Compiled 

 

133 

13 

13 

43 

145 

06 

09 

13. Students Guided: 

 PG 

 Ph.D 

 

71 

21 

14. No. of Projects handled: 02 

15. Any Other: 

 Foreign Country Visited 

 Award Received  

 TV Talk Delivered  

 Radio Talk Delivered  

 Resource Person (Universities/ 

 

14 

31 

56 

35 

31 



Institutes/Organizations/Commission) 

 Life Members of Societies 

 Seminar Attended 

 Kisan Mela Organized 

 Kisan Mela Attended 

 Scientific Advisory Committee (SAC) 

Organized 

 Zonal Research Extension Advisory 

Committee Meeting (ZREAC) 

Attended 

 

17 

71 

04 

17 

04 

 

03 

16. Formerly/Additional Work 

 Associate Dean, COA, 

Azamgarh 

 Administrative Officer 

 Secretary to Vice-Chancellor 

 Assistant Public Information 

Officer (APIO) 

 Public Information Officer 

(PIO) 

 Head, Extension Education 

 Head, Fisheries Extension, 

Economics & Statistics 

 

                                                                                                                                                

14-12-2022 

   (Rajeev Kumar Doharey) 

        Professor (Ext. Education) 

        & Inch.Head  
 


