FACULTY INFORMATION FORMAT FOR WEBSITE

Name of Department–Extension Education	
1. Name of Teacher:	Dr R.K. Doharey
2. Designation:	Professor & Incharge Head
3. Date of Joining in the University:	01-01-2005
4. Date of Joining on Present Post: Professor	01-01-2011
5. Date of Joining on Incharge Head (Extension Education)	14-12-2020 to till date
6. Specialization:	Agriculture Extension
7. Education:	M.Sc. (Ag.) Extension Education, NET & Ph.D.
	Agricultural Extension
8. E-mail Id:	rkdoharey@gmail.com
9. Mobile No.:	9415067544, 9919834734
10. Teaching Experience	17 Years
(In Years):	
11. Research Experience	NA
(In Years):	
12. Publications:	
No. of Research Papers	133
No. of Books Published	13
No. of Book Chapter Published	13
No. of Popular Article Published	43
> No. of Research Abstract Published	145
Folder/Technical Bulletin Published	06
Report Compiled	09
13. Students Guided:	
➢ PG	71
> Ph.D	21
14. No. of Projects handled:	02
15. Any Other:	
Foreign Country Visited	14
> Award Received	31
> TV Talk Delivered	56
Radio Talk Delivered	35
Resource Person (Universities/	31

Institutes/Organizations/Commission)	
Life Members of Societies	17
Seminar Attended	71
Kisan Mela Organized	04
Kisan Mela Attended	17
Scientific Advisory Committee (SAC)	04
Organized	
Zonal Research Extension Advisory	03
Committee Meeting (ZREAC)	
Attended	
16. Formerly/Additional Work	
Associate Dean, COA,	
Azamgarh	
Administrative Officer	
Secretary to Vice-Chancellor	
Assistant Public Information	
Officer (APIO)	
Public Information Officer	
(PIO)	
Head, Extension Education	
Head, Fisheries Extension,	
Economics & Statistics	

to hy

14-12-2022 (Rajeev Kumar Doharey) Professor (Ext. Education) & Inch.Head